Skipper

Drop-Mark Course

Sail# Boat Name
SPINNAKER-A
9354 Shark Rider
69  Chip's Ahoy
15  Wings
MELGES-24
480 Afterthought
148 Mustache Ride
545 Smile and Wave
737  Slippery
505 Team 505
457 Rogue
4433 Clean Break
687 Firewater
661 Snafu
SPINNAKER-B
48 Rocket
56613 Cahoots
40688 Yard Goat
83198 Fire & Ice
155 Raptor
93  Breezin Bayou
152 Semper Fi
423  American Flyer
1027 True Blue
41186 Junior
715 Fawkes

Robert Harkrider
Chip Merlin
Mike Danielson

Seth Rosenthal
Nadia Daggett
Jaime Torres
Alexander Korakis
David King

Beth Owens
Roger Lyon
Edward Gary
Doug Weatherby

Tarry Grimsdale
Dave German
James Myers
George Cussins
Robert Hobbs
Stephen Mitcham
Robert Wetmore
Steve Knoop
Brendan Jordan
J-27

Kevin Holmberg

KEELBOAT REGATTA
Davis Island Yacht Club

December 14, 2025

Buoy
36

42
63

(O]D)

Buoy
72

78
87
87
87
96
111
120
120
126
177

no cert

Sail#

As of 12/13/2025 6:56 PM

Distance Course

RACER-CRUISER

52686
53311
8484
711
120
164
40177
23556
005

7543
49

244
70
521
3844
007
53275
3006
10863
none

Scorpion
Ruby

Liquid Time
Va Bene
SolRebel
Mother Ocean
Baywolf
Therapy
Revenge

MULTIHULL

Timberwolf
NAGI

CRUISING

Chamame (s)
Matou

Marina Vita
Karma
Esperanza
Blue Healer (s)
Advantage
Impulse
Serenade

Jonathan Bush
Christopher Chow
Gail Heausler
Michael Cichon
Jon Procter

David Lemke
John Lackey

Rene Ben-Avraham

Lee Burstiner

Pierre Brouillet
Brooke Williams

Timothy Rutherford

Craig Stanley
Chris DeVita

Reg Aitken

Ralph Stoddard
Leah Hendrick
Jose Suarezhoyos
Robert Abberger
David Knapp

RLC
84
90

102
105
117
120
132
138

139

42
33

168
174
185
186
188
190
216
236
242

no cert



